
DIA 25 DE JUNY
Hora Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre
8:30 ADE ALM AIN
8:30 ADR DE LUC
8:35 ANI DAR
8:35 AZO MER DAN
8:40 BAL EST ADA
8:40 BAN HAN
8:45 BAN SOF
8:45 BEN GAR MAN
8:50 BUS AND
8:50 CAN TOR ERI
8:55 CRU COL ALI
8:55 CUC SAN BLA
9:00 DAM DAV
9:00 DEV LOP JOR
9:05 DOM MAR CLA
9:05 ESC GAR MAN
9:10 ESC ALG ALE
9:10 EST GAR ERI
9:15 FAJ CAS LEI
9:15 FER ZAR ADA
9:20 FER BAT VAL
9:20 FER DEL DIE
9:25 FER CAZ AND
9:25 FON FOR AAR
9:30 GAR CAS AIN
9:30 GAR ANG VIC
9:35 GAR LOP MAR
9:35 GAS BEN CAR
9:40 GAV AND
9:40 GHI ANA
9:45 GIL MED MIQ
9:45 GIM MAR ERI
9:50 GOM CER TON
9:55 HER TOR CAR
9:55 HER GUI PAU

10:00 HER JIM LEY
10:00 HUE LOP LUC
10:05 HUE NAV JAI
10:05 JOR GAR MAR
10:10 JUL ROD JOR
10:10 KAR BOH
10:15 KHO ILY
10:15 KYR SOF
10:20 LAV OUT RAM
10:20 LIL VIL ANN
10:25 LIU LEX
10:25 LÓP MAR NOA
10:30 LUC GAR MAR
10:30 MAR GUI CLA
10:35 MAR MOY GAB
10:35 MAR TOR DAN
10:40 MAR PÉR DIE
10:40 MEJ HER ANA



11:15 MEL PAV RAU
11:15 MÉN VAR SEB
11:20 MOR LOP DAM
11:20 NAV SAN JUL
11:25 NAV PER TAN
11:25 OLI ABB STE
11:30 ORT ZOR ERI
11:30 PAL PER ISM
11:35 PAV NUR
11:35 PEÑ ÁLV JOA
11:40 PER MON GON
11:40 PIN MAR AIN
11:45 PIQ ROD IKE
11:45 PLA HOR LUZ
11:50 POD NIC
11:50 POL VEL EDI
11:55 QUI TEJ ANT
11:55 RIB BAD ALB
12:00 RIE DI JUL
12:00 ROC TOR LUC
12:05 ROD CAS DIE
12:05 ROD VIL SAM
12:10 ROM CRU FRA
12:10 SAB LEO ADR
12:15 SAL TIM
12:15 SAN ALB SAR
12:20 SAN ALB SAN
12:20 SAN VIV TAN
12:25 SAN MAR NOR
12:25 SAN ROM JOA
12:30 SAN MOR SOF
12:30 SCA PIE THE
12:35 SIE SER
12:35 SIM PUN DAN
12:40 SOR GAR EDU
12:40 SOR PER JAV
12:45 TAL VIL PAU
12:45 TEB CAR SOF
12:50 TOR CAR VEG
12:50 TOR SAN DAV
12:55 VAL FER HEC
12:55 VAL NAV NAT
13:00 ZAR PAR SAM

REPETIDORS DE 3r ESO
13:00 ÁLV MOY GIU
13:05 BET ROD IKE
13:05 BOL ILE SAR
13:10 BOR CAM MAR
13:10 CAR GUA JON
13:15 FER PAL AND
13:15 MC BEL SAR
13:20 PAR DEN
13:20 PLA HOR COR
13:25 ROM ORT VAL
13:25 SEV PON AIT
13:30 STA STA ALE
13:30 TAB MEL
13:35 VAZ BER EDU


